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Carolyn Aldrich	Brooksie1207@gmail.com
Steven Cheff		chezcheff@aol.com
Doreen Conboy	thebend@tidewater.net
Helen Elizabeth Davis		egdavis414@roadrunner.com
Gordon Smith		gsmith@verrill-law.com
Carol & Xavier Gardner	Carol.gardner@outlook.com
Gerald . Flanagan	gvflanagan@gmail.com 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Betsey B. Hall 	alnaboca@gmail.com
Catherine B. Johnson	cjohnson@tidewater.net
Del Merritt		del@the-merritts.net
Jody Jones, Midcoast Conservancy	jody@midcoastconservancy.org
Ed Pantaleri		edpentaleri@gmail.com
Jeff Philbrick		jeff.philbrick@lchcare.org
Philbrick Family	jmetcalf@eatonpeabody.com
Richard Picard	dickpicard52@gmail.com
Dorothy Renda	truerenda@gmail.com
Honor Fox Sage	sage@tidewater.net
A. McKinne Stires	stires@nnei.net
Paul Tenan		pmtenan@gmail.com
Michael Trask		michaeltrask7@gmail.com
Jon Luoma		jluoma@tidewater.net
Lisa Sprague		lwsprague@aol.com
Nicholas Barth		barthnicholas242@gmail.com
Toby Stockford	oldnarrowgaugefarm@gmail.com
Catherine Burke	tocatherineburke@gmail.com
Davis Archer		davism.archer@gmail.com
Mark P. Desmeules	salmon@tidewater.net

